CY7C131E/CY7C131AE
CY7C136E/CY7C136AE
1 K / 2 K × 8 Dual-port Static RAM
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-64231 Rev. *F  Revised January 9, 2014
1 K / 2 K × 8 Dual-port Static RAM
Features
■ True dual-ported memory cells, which allow simultaneous

CY7C136E/CY7C136AE
Document Number: 001-64231 Rev. *F Page 15 of 20
Ordering Code Definitions
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code Package
Name Package Type Operating
Range
1 K × 8 Dual-port SRAM
15 CY7C131AE-15JXI 51-85004 52-pin PLCC (Pb-free) Industrial
CY7C131E-15NXI 51-85042 52-pin PQFP (Pb-free)
25 CY7C131E-25JXC 51-85004 52-pin PLCC (Pb-free) Commercial
CY7C131E-25NXC 51-85042 52-pin PQFP (Pb-free)
55 CY7C131E-55JXC 51-85004 52-pin PLCC (Pb-free) Commercial
CY7C131E-55NXC 51-85042 52-pin PQFP (Pb-free)
CY7C131E-55JXI 51-85004 52-pin PLCC (Pb-free) Industrial
CY7C131E-55NXI 51-85042 52-pin PQFP (Pb-free)
2 K × 8 Dual-port SRAM
25 CY7C136E-25JXC 51-85004 52-pin PLCC (Pb-free) Commercial
CY7C136E-25NXC 51-85042 52-pin PQFP (Pb-free)
CY7C136E-25JXI 51-85004 52-pin PLCC (Pb-free) Industrial
55 CY7C136E-55JXC 51-85004 52-pin PLCC (Pb-free) Commercial
CY7C136E-55NXC 51-85042 52-pin PQFP (Pb-free)
CY7C136AE-55JXI 51-85004 52-pin PLCC (Pb-free) Industrial
CY7C136AE-55NXI 51-85042 52-pin PQFP (Pb-free)
Temperature Grade: X = I or C
I = Industrial; C = Commercial
Pb-free
Package Type: X = J or N